Monitorler

23

27

27

27

31

27

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-
C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

Fiyat

158,40

164,40

216,00

217,20

270,00

274,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



